REP-

STATEMENT OF NET CASH FLOW [INR (In Lacs)]

particulars =>
. \
Quarter

O

Net cash flow during the
quarter

Cumulative cash flow till
end of the quarter

Up. to date of submission
application for registration

of

Jan-':l\’l[ar‘ch, 20 1? 232 232
Apr-fun, 2:019 144 376
Jul-Sep, 2019 -141 235
Oct:Dec; 2019 460 695
]_an-l\/iarchf 2020 -40 655
Apr-]un, 2020 515 1,170
]ul-Sgp,‘ZOZO -151 1,019
QCt-I):ec, 2“020 591 1,610
Jan-March, 2021 -340 1,271
Aprf]un; 2021 691 1,962
ng-Se:p, _2921 -413 1,549
'Oct"-Dec, 2021 1,106 2,655
]analMar‘ch, 2022 -488

941

Apr-Jun, _2022
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GURUGRAM

REP-I

Jul-Sep, 20.2.2 -663 2,446
OCttDeC\, 2022 8:116 3,262
Jan-ll\/‘lz%lrch', 2023 -523 2,739
.Aplj-J,un, 2023 1,296 4,035

Total

\

4,035
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